Pesticide Collection Events: 2016

Locations and Dates:

September 12, 2016

Page Cooperative Farm Bureau
127 Big Oak Road

Luray, VA

September 13, 2016

Augusta County Government Center
18 Government Lane

Verona, VA

September 14, 2016
Rockingham County Fairgrounds
4808 South Valley Pike
Harrisonburg, VA

September 15, 2016
Southern States
5784 Valley Pike
Stephens City, VA

October 10, 2016

Orange Madison Cooperative
13323 James Madison Hwy
Orange, VA

October 11, 2016

Ivy Materials Utilization Center
4576 Dick Woods Road
Charlottesville, VA

October 12, 2016

CFC Farm & Home Center
15172 Brandy Road
Culpeper, VA

October 13, 2016

CFC Farm & Home Center
12645 Lee Hwy
Sperryville, VA

Virginia Cooperative Extension:

Contact Information

Counties
Albemarle
Augusta
Bath

Clarke
Culpeper
Fauquier
Fluvanna
Frederick
Greene
Highland
Louisa
Madison
Nelson
Orange

Page
Rappahannock
Rockbridge
Rockingham
Shenandoah
Warren

Cities

Buena Vista
Charlottesville
Harrisonburg
Lexington
Staunton
Waynesboro
Winchester

434.872.4580
540.245.5750
540.839.7261
540.955.5164
540.727.3435
540.341.7950
434.591.1950
540.665.5699
434.985.5236
540.468.2225
540.967.3422
540.948.6881
434.263.4035
540.672.1361
540.778.5794
540.675.3619
540.463.4734
540.564.3080
540.459.6140
540.635.4549

540.463.4734
434.872.4580
540.564.3080
540.463.4734
540.245.5750
540.245.5750
540.665.5699



